
CBRC 
1/5/2019
Canby Oregon

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Aumi Jochim Bunny 17.328
Wylie Sturm RA Cowboy Dude 17.796
Makiyah Stevens Skittles 18.162
Alexsis Williams Rosie 19.054
Shaylee Brinkman Missy 19.068
Jayden Leisman Magic 20.649
Lexi Kenworthy Cinder Ashley 22.438
Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine "Squirt" 23.776
Katelyn Schoen London 25.692
Piper Coy Paloma 28.142
Emma Vanschelt Luna 29.787
Karsyn Jones Willow 30.826
Lainey Payton Springer 32.374
Lane Meuret Heiress 35.534
Romy Case Gizmo 39.92
Savannah Banning Lucy 44.764
Brie Norris Saint Nocha 48.915
Laney Starr Ida May 50.068
Jace Meuret Heiress 56.291
Paisley Purdy Josie 58.337
Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue 63.133
Charlee Jo Long Sparkles 66.57
Sunnie Smith Josie 89.78
Addison Kuntz Sunglows Red Diva 95.637

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.642 $540.93)
2 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.661 $448.16)
3 Cassie Pierce Phoebes Hot Salsa 14.815 $396.04)
4 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 14.948 $324.57)
5 Olvia Train Ought To Score 15.079 $253.11)
6 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.095 $164.19)

Division II
1 Kit Thompson Frosty Fred 15.15 $440.31)
2 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 15.161 $363.71)
3 Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star 15.218 $325.43)



4 Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 15.258 $268.00)
5 Amy Smith Dudda Laduh 15.286 $172.28)
5 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.286 $172.28)
7 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 15.289 $95.71)
8 Shelly Mull Wicked JJ 15.33 $76.57)

Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady 15.346
Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 15.349
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.366
Olvia Train Desperado 15.381
Janessa Long TS Peppy Sun Badger 15.383
Amanda Lee Cookie 15.395
Rachel Thomas Phoebes Rising Star 15.421
Lexi Burgess Whos Largo 15.426
Sammi Lane Cutters Max Cash 15.435
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.488
Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.494
Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.5
Jessica Trottier Naturally Im Stetson 15.503
Sammi Lane Oregon Just Spiffy 15.592
Kelsey Bault THR Bringin Sixy Back 15.598
Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 15.598
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.608
Kathleen Shelton Captians Holden Aces 15.619
Division III

1 Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing 15.647 $375.11)
2 Tom Delker Des Diva 15.655 $309.83)
3 Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlight 15.665 $277.21)
4 Aysha Long First Flying Vike 15.685 $228.29)
5 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.718 $179.37)
6 Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen 15.74 $114.14)
7 Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.748 $81.53)
8 Kayla Sawyer Imagunsmokenhickory 15.749 $65.22)

Valerie James Baby Reno 15.786
Bekkie Bowerman Flirtin With A Streak 15.796
Ariel Boline Famous Bully 15.812
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.813
Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 15.816
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.821
Lacey Herbison Leanin Out West 15.921
Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat 15.939
Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.945
Katie Elliott Dr Peppers Colonel 15.949
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus 15.97



Andy Cook Chicks Keep Calling 16.01
Darcy LaPier Roosters Handyman "Handy" 16.024
Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.035
Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.038
Patsy Hayes Watch Me Fly 16.055
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.069
Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle 16.084
Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.085
Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.086
Dianna Cubic Sharps 16.088
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.09
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 16.1
Jennifer Jones Bound To Judge Me 16.131
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 16.135
Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.141
Division IV

1 Elena Boehme Diamond 16.143 $326.18)
2 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 16.144 $269.41)
3 Amber Moore Just Plain French 16.168 $241.05)
4 Valerie James Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly" 16.182 $198.52)
5 Abby Cheney Chexy 16.198 $155.97)
6 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne 16.207 $99.26)
7 Amanda Marriott CM Its All About Me "Athena" 16.21 $70.90)
8 Rebecca Olsen Eddie's Claim To Fame 16.215 $28.35)
8 Kelsey Bault Twice the City 16.215 $28.35)

Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 16.271
Rebekah Grant-Hart Hugas Loaded Gun 16.321
Rayna Johnson Kaylee's Smoken Plan 16.382
Dakota Magden-Hunt Lowry Blue Gold 16.389
Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 16.401
Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.412
Sarah Locke Slim Shady 16.42
Tiffany Meuret Docanitas Frenchman "Heiress" 16.452
Tessa Plagmann Ruby Tuesday 16.492
Faith Lencioni Quick Call The Doc 16.515
Makayla Johnson KVS Fame Don’t Come EZ 16.542
Kattie Ackley Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.545
Karissa Brunmeier Lilly 16.605
Levi Comerford Jack In Your Cash 16.631
Mattie Maggard Carl 16.645
Yvonne Cook Pegs Blurry Night 16.661
Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie 16.671
Laura Reese Wily Big Badger "Badger" 16.685



Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.76
Joie Smith Fanny 16.763
Skylar Lindstrom Uno 16.771
Sara Brinkman Lack Nack "Wyatt" 16.797
Kelsi Eastman Fast Fred 16.805
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 16.805
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 16.861
Alexis Cunningham Buddy 16.873
Megan White Storm Razor 16.984
Taylor Blackwell Me A Red Boy 16.997
Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" 17.007
Ellie Purdy Busy Streakin Fame "George" 17.016
Brooke Jonas Barreds Special Look "Hammer" 17.03
Becky Redden Ima Major Victory 17.037
Mackenzie McIntyre Pepper 17.055
Olivia Leonhart Smokin Fancy Pants 17.057
Savannah Althauser Chic N Bullion 17.095
Jessica Tye Frost Ta Fame 17.14
Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 17.143
Sally Erickson Febie 17.306
Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.329
Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin 17.406
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 17.512
Elsie Jonas Pook 17.518
Lane Clark Wildfire 17.519
Kaylie Holland Warpaint Barbie 17.567
Lauren Jacobs Kitty 17.597
Paige Prendergast Freckles 17.6
Samantha Sause One Tuff Lassie 17.607
Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 17.748
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.847
Amanda Marriott Peppy 17.911
Kit Thompson Ill Toast To That 17.95
Kylee Ghol Ditto 17.998
Simone Velansky Spicey Chilipepper 18.028
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 18.076
Brooke Dixson Skip 18.919
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 19.014
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 19.13
Hanna Schoen Hemi 19.215
Kady Long Her Little Roan 20.516
Barbie Gulden Slim Shady 21.176
Lexi Price One Dashing Hawk no time



Karma Johns Twix no time
Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene no time
Rayna Johnson Hooker no time
Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess no time
Maria Esparza Milagros no time
Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score no time
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All no time
Joan Benham Gota Go Run no time
Jessica Tye The Kidds Secret no time
Tasha Johns TK High On Cash no time
Jordan Minor Frenchmans Julia no time
Stephanie Searls Pistol no time
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder no time
Teegan Fischer Crescent Cashmere "Jockey" no time
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa no time
Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn no time
Alyssa Price Sola Gratia no time
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar no time
Carli Achziger French N Flirty no time
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash no time
Laura Garcia Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty no time
May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" no time
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine no time
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" no time
Skylar Jersey Norman no time
Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" no time
Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame no time
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame no time
Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" no time
Ronda Melton Judges Signature no time
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On A Famous High no time
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn no time
Sharon Gow We Famous One no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus no time
Amanda Marriott CM Whats Happening "Guapo" no time
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Clarissa Strader LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" no time

Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.661 $178.50)



Division II
1 Carolyn Jensen THR Watch Me Perk 15.258 $64.27)
2 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 15.289 $56.22)
3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.366 $40.16)

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.5
Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing 15.647
Division III

1 Darcy LaPier Star Wars Lynx Cutter "Whip" 15.748 $54.75)
2 Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.813 $47.89)
3 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.821 $34.21)

Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat 15.939
Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.945
Darcy LaPier Roosters Handyman "Handy" 16.024
Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.035
Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold 16.069
Colleen Martin I'll Doc Your Check 16.086
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 16.135
Division IV

1 Mare Walsh LF UCantSeeMe 16.412 $47.61)
2 Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior 16.76 $41.64)
3 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 17.143 $29.75)

Betsy Snyder Atitudes Everythin 17.406
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.847
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.861
Barbie Gulden Slim Shady 21.176
Marguerite Myers Ida May Summer Breeze 28.251
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All no time
Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman no time
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew no time
Ronda Melton Judges Signature no time
Tammy Jolma Fankie Valentine no time
Sandi Delker Lace no time
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame no time
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder no time
Laura Garcia Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty no time
Clarissa Strader LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera" no time

Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Audrey Averill Reeces Frost N Star 15.218 $78.76)
2 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.488 $52.50)

Division II



1 Katie Elliott Dr Peppers Colonel 15.949 $70.88)
2 Madisen Dunn Shivering Miracle 16.084 $47.24)

Division III
1 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires 16.401 $100.62)

Division IV
1 Joie Smith Fanny 16.763 $52.50)
2 Alexis Cunningham Buddy 16.873 $35.00)

Brooke Jonas Barreds Special Look "Hammer" 17.03
Olivia Leonhart Smokin Fancy Pants 17.057
Abigail Shaffer Poco Jiggin Flame 17.129
Abby Weyer Charcoal Drifter "Catt" 17.359
Elsie Jonas Pook 17.518
Lane Clark Wildfire 17.519
Lauren Jacobs Kitty 17.597
Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 17.748
Paisley Cassidy Bandit Springs 17.87
Simone Velansky Spicey Chilipepper 18.028
Makenzie Raugust Monkey 21.296
Bailey Reese Wily Big Badger 22.238
Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn no time
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa no time
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" no time
Hannah Blackwell JW no time
May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" no time
Skylar Jersey Norman no time

Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Dianna Cubic Sharps 16.088 $78.76)
Lacey Herbison THR Bidurheartgoodby 16.567
Division II

1 Amanda Marriott TLS Tru Dat 16.759 $70.87)
Division III

1 Kylie Hester Bucky 17.094 $60.37)
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 17.505
Shannon Bridgewater Tops Lucky Bar 17.549
Division IV

1 Calia Thompson Biankus Lil Cutie 17.702 $52.50)
Linzy Rorie Tiny Cruiser 17.993
Kylee Ghol Ditto 17.998
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.465
Kristin Morris Keen Reflections 19.123



Laurie Branch Champange 20.666
Katie Norris Im A Little Trigger Appy "Trigger" 24.132
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz no time
Jordan Minor Frenchmans Julia no time

Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.286 $52.50)
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold 15.608
Division II

1 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 15.816 $47.25)
Division III

1 Mattie Maggard Carl 16.645 $40.25)
Laura Reese Wily Big Badger "Badger" 16.685
Division IV

1 Paige Prendergast Freckles 17.6 $35.00)
Amanda Henderson CDs Pistol Lena 19.014
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar no time
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash no time

Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Dianna Cubic Sharps 16.088 $14.00)


